TRIATLET HUMPOLECKA 2025

www.triatlet-tour.cz

# porfadi Pfijmeni a jméno
Weingdrtner Jan
Svoboda Ondfej
Vencovsky Ales
Nejedlik Tomas
Novak Lubo$
Magala Lukas
Svoboda Luke
Koten Jakub
Nousek Jii

10 Domin Vojtéch
11 Svoboda Josef
12 Jirdk Martin

13 Asnik Tomas

14 Sochorova Véra
15 Jirdk Lukas

16 Pecha Lukas

17 Svoboda Petr

18 Krivanek Petr

19 Bindzarova Romana
20 Prokupek Matous
21 Mottl FrantiSek
22 Kohout Jan

23 Hruza Jifi

24 Cech Jan

25 Prokupek Vit

26 Prihoda Pavel

27 Kalab David

28 Pechek Jan

29 Vitek Jaroslav

30 Prostfedni Patrik
31 lJirdkova Hana

32 Labudikova Lucie
33 Filip Martin

34 Le$ka Adam

35 Machek Josef

36 Slezak Martin

37 Kotlikova Petra
38 Milacek Petr

39 Sopor Lukas

40 Hejkal Tomas

41 Klouda Tomas
42 Hunal Martin

43 Kfizova Klara

44 Havel Viktor

45 Vana Ondfej

46 Marek Milo$

47 Modry Jan

48 Bartori Vaclav
49 Petrou Jan

50 Hrdlicka Lukas
51 Zezula Milan

52 Bednaf Tomas
53 Pavouk Jan

54 Herna Lukas

55 Juzl David

56 Obsil Tomas

57 Hrazének Petr
58 Havel Petr

59 Novék Lubos 88
60 Prokupek Pavel
61 Popela Pavel

62 Cincibus Ondfej
63 Kavka Lukas

64 Vanickova Barbora
65 Vévra Tomas

66 Vara Ondfej 2002
67 Vasak Vladimir
68 Mrkvicka Robert
69 Vanhasselle David
70 Toser David

71 Tryb Vladislav
72 Cekal Jii

73 Béloch Pavel Dominik
74 Noizka Jifi

75 Ondokova Lenka
76 Kotlik Kamil

77 Voplakal Tomas
78 Krajhanzl Pavel
79 Bulant Tomas

80 Jakubiak Sebastian
81 David Lukas

82 Domin Milan

83 Zajicek Tomas
84 Pokorny Hynek
85 Chabova Kristyna
86 Maska Martin
87 Vrlik Petr
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Tym / mésto

wytocena.cz

Sokolici

RUBIK Herdlec

Voklobaci

Amcykl Humpolec

Herélec

Sokolici

Kojcice

Humpolec

Gym Humpolec

ETV Vystrkov

Zahofi

Ledec nad Sézavou

TJ Jiskra HavlickGv Brod
ESL Humpolec

Pro radost

Sokolici

Pelhfimov

Humpolec

V3SK Pedf UK

Sokolici

AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou
Bike Fanatics

ETV Vystrkov

ETV Vystrkov

Sokolici

AC Track & Field Brno/AKBK
Kola Bakus Team
Winehouse lJihlava
Cofeedent Cycling team
ESL Humpolec

CT Saunabar Horni Cerekev
Voklobaci

Pelhfimov

Melechov

AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou

Melechov

Veloservis Team Havli¢kiv Brod
Ceska B&la

Atletika Jihlava

Sokol Ryndrec

Rubik

Jindfichdv Hradec

Mriouka Control

Uterni kolo
ski Velesin
Velosport Valenta Scott Team

MS KOMO

ESL Gym-Humpolec
SK Tomése Fuka

CT Saunabar Horni Cerekev
RUBIK

Lipa

LubkaTeam

ETV Vystrkov

Run Is Hobby

AC Caslav

Kavka Real Estate

TésimeSeNaVituProkipka
AZ tym Svétla nad Sazavou
RB HIGHLANDS

ETV Vystrkov

Hasici Kojcice
Rozbéhame Trebit
Amcykl Humpolec
Equipe SL Humpolec
Top Run team

Pelhfimov

MS KOMO
ADORES

Sokolici
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45:21,85

45:31,51
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46:55,81

47:08,69

48:01,27

48:20,13

48:43,75
48:56,05
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50:15,88

50:29,22
50:33,13
50:31,90
50:34,07

body
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838
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728
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561
948
630
868
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537
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0
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523
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538
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Béh kolem Orliku

Cas
0:45:29
0:48:05

MTB Brunka

Cas
1:20:57
1:23:19
1:23:53
1:37:05
1:28:14
1:34:21
1:33:07
1:39:20
1:28:11
1:46:02
1:49:12
1:50:52

1:52:31
1:34:45
1:26:41
1:37:16
1:32:36
1:46:22
1:09:22
1:10:05
1:51:13
1:57:43

1:17:32
1:48:37

1:18:56

1:19:05

1:19:40

1:23:49

1:26:31

1:27:34

1:29:16

1:29:58

1:31:51

1:32:15

1:48:34

1:34:29

1:35:42
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body
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TRIATLET HUMPOLECKA 2025

www.triatlet-tour.cz

# porfadi Pfijmeni a jméno
88 Blazek Jan
89 Kutilek Jakub
90 Sebesta Vaclav
91 Vana Martin
92 Vévra Zdenék
93 Musil Jindfich
94 Zakostelny Martin
95 Ondok Vaclav
96 Pavlik Adam
97 Jonas Lubomir
98 Broi Jan
99 Dolezalova Jitka
100 Bindzar Lukas
101 Brazda Libor
102 Vanécek Ales
103 Pazdera Michal
104 Hefmanek Jan
105 Varga Miroslav
106 Rypar Jifi
107 Uchytil Jan
108 Vaia David
109 Zéahorsky Ales
110 Houdek Roman
111 Duba Pavel
112 Labudik Roman
113 Knotek Jan
114 Zahorec Michal
115 Jonakova Silvie
116 Hejny Martin
117 Zagek Lukas
118 $tava Radek
119 Slavik Roman
120 Brada Jan
121 Krejéi Kristyna
122 Jirak David
123 Tunklové Anna
124 Musil Ondfej
125 Nerud Ondfej
126 Riha Pavel
127 Dedi¢ Miroslav
128 Marsikova Lenka
129 Studena Denisa
130 Kos Jifi
131 Skrabankové Lada
132 Dvorak Lukas
133 Hozlar Jakub
134 Zaparka Miroslav
135 Benda Jifi
136 Kahoun Michal
137 Popikova Lucie
138 Bockova Veronika
139 LukeSova Jana
140 Stejskalova Andrea
141 Voplakal Frantisek
142 Jasanova Katefina
143 Ganobjak Ondfej
144 Dockalova Pavlina
145 Cizkova Karla
146 Dockal Petr
147 Vaiova Monika
148 Pohan Stanislav
149 Adamek Petr
150 Svoboda Radek
151 Kratochvil Jakub
152 Radilova Anna
153 Rypar Jifi 2008
154 RemeSova Zuzana
155 Remesova Lucie
156 Buiata Miroslav
157 Pus Roman
158 Hriza Michal
159 Dejmal Radek
160 Tvrdikova Tereza
161 Michal Ondrej
162 Dederova Markéta
163 Cizkova Amalie
164 Pasa Miloslav
165 Miksa Marek
166 Blazek Piemysl
167 Skalova Aneta
168 Novak Josef
169 Proks Martin
170 Cinibulkova Ivana
171 Dubova Dagmar
172 Adamkova Kristyna
173 MareSova Katefina
174 Malinova Jana
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Tym / mésto

Rapid Zirov

HC Ledni medvédi

Zeliv

garminservis.cz

AZ Tym Svétla nad Sazavou
ETV Vystrkov

Praha 9

SEKACKY LESOV

STG lihlava
Humpolec
Uterni kolo

Sudéjov
KopiRunners
New Village
SK Hasici Praha

garminservis.cz
RB HIGHLANDS
Duranga voe

CT Saunabar Horni Cerekev

Praha

Trest
Cechtice

Run Is Hobby
Voklobaci

LubkaTEAM
ESL Humpolec

Osamely jazdec
Plackov
Neznamy

Gym Humpolec
Sokolici

Top Run team
Melechov

Equipe SL - Humpolec
OTB Stoky

MHA Humpolec
Havli¢kav Brod
Havli¢kav Brod

Humpolec
Equipe SL - Humpolec

Herélec

Sluzatky
Uterni kolo

Sokolici

Velosport Valenta

Praha 9
Pelhfimovské poutnice
Pelhrimovske Poutnice

AZ Tym Svétla nad Sazavou

Kojcice

Snad dojedu

Vlasim

Nova Ves u Svétlé

Nodi Runners Humpolec
Nezname

Basket Humpolec
AZ Tym Svétla nad Sazavou
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50:50,72
50:51,46

51:10,18
51:12,84

51:25,27
51:43,59
51:44,97
51:54,72

52:21,52

52:34,18
52:47,20

52:56,26

53:10,55

53:46,73
53:51,87
54:10,71
54:18,52

54:36,41
55:03,72
55:15,09

55:40,06
55:40,38
56:15,71
56:21,81

56:36,14

57:00,22

57:43,93

57:46,02
57:47,82

57:52,77
57:52,64
58:03,39

58:06,76
58:06,23

58:20,51
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58:24,81
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58:50,28

59:12,90
59:13,86
59:15,21
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1:05:34
1:06:23

body

©Oo0oooooo

59!

7]

©O 0o ooooo

56.

N

©O0oooooo

OO0 o0oo0ooooo

456

439

O o0oOo0coOO0o0oO0oo oo

40

©

OO0 00000000 OO0COO0O OO

351
330

o 0 oo oo

IRONieMAN
Cas

o

o

o
<

OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0O0O000O00O0O000O0O00O0O0O000O00O0O000O000O00O000O00O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOo

Vystrkovska 250
Cas body

OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O00O00O0O00O0O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O00O0O0O00O0O0O00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O00O0O0OOOOOo

Celkem
body
608
607
606
606
599
598
597
595
592
584
583
579
573
566
566
562
560
554
551
550
545
544
544
543
539
538
533
529
528
527
525
516
513
508
505
492
487
481
481
475
475
459
457
456
453
450
445
442
441
440
439
439
432
423
419
418
418
417
415
415
415
410
409
409
409
404
402
402
400
397
389
383
379
378
377
373
362
358
353
351
330
320
308
301
300
291
277



# poradi
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

TRIATLET HUMPOLECKA 2025
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Pfijmeni a jméno
Jandova Lucie
Mokry Ivan
Tunklova Barbora
Tunklova Marta
Skotak Miroslav

Lnénickova Svobodova P«

Zelenkova Vanesa
Humes3ova Johanka
Pihavkova Zuzana
Prochazka Jaroslav
Kolcava David
Juzlova Michaela
Boucek Lubo3
Nedvédova Michaela
Siga Jifi

Jirkova Katefina
Miksatko Pavel
Mutlova Hedvika
Nécal Petr

Jirakova Anika
Markova Gabriela
Marek Petr

Rybar Ondfej
Lukes Jaromir

Jirkli Tereza

Tym / mésto

Uterni kolo

Cyklo Hobby Rynérec

Pelhfimovské poutnice
Pelhfimovské poutnice

AZ Tym Svétla nad Sazavou

Fesaci Humpolec
Tredt

Borovany

Jifice
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1:03:45,06

1:04:14,76
:14,77

1:05:15,71
1:05:33,82
1:05:33,82
1:06:42,14

1:08:13,52
1:09:21,81

1:10:09,84

1:10:30,00

1:12:02,11
1:12:02,47

1:19:59,53
1:20:00,14
1:47:10,86
1:47:25,14
1:48:14,14

body
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0
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0
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0
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2:03:05

2:07:26
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